
ILS LWC Adelaide 2018 - National Teams Open / 21-25/11/2018 

Mixed - EN 41 - Mixed Ocean Lifesaver Relay / over all heats Round 1
Heat Place Team Name Points Code
1 1 Australia Miller(AUS-5) - Brown(AUS-4) - Louis(AUS-10) - Bevilacqua(AUS-11) 0.0 Q
2 1 South Africa Billson(RSA-2) - Purchase(RSA-3) - Notten(RSA-7) - Notten(RSA-11) 0.0 Q
1 2 Japan Mitsui(JPN-1) - Yukiko(JPN-2) - Nishiyama(JPN-9) 0.0 Q
2 2 Italy FERRARI(ITA-4) - CICALI(ITA-6) - SANNA(ITA-8) 0.0 Q
1 3 New Zealand Mckenzie(NZL-2) - Doyle(NZL-1) - Taylor(NZL-9) 0.0 Q
2 3 USA Paroz(USA-12) - Jackson(USA-5) - O'Neill(USA-9) - Golshahr(USA-11) 0.0 Q
1 4 France FABRE (FRA-3) - ORGEVAL(FRA-4) - THOS(FRA-11) - LALANNE(FRA-9) 0.0 Q
2 4 Ireland Mooney(IRL-9) - Barrett(IRL-3) - Cahill(IRL-7) - Kelly(IRL-2) 0.0 Q
1 5 Germany Roggenland(GER-12) - Laufkötter(GER-9) - Strübing(GER-1) - Wieck(GER-7) 0.0 Q
2 5 Canada Ferguson(CAN-5) - Hamel(CAN-3) - Dauphin-Laprise(CAN-11) - Elf(CAN-8) 0.0 Q
1 6 Great Britain PARRY(GBR-8) - ROSEWELL(GBR-9) - CORIN(GBR-2) - MATTHEWS(7-5) 0.0 Q
2 6 Netherlands Schiphorst Preuper(NED-6) - Ras(NED-5) - Van Der Meij(NED-7) - Hazenoot(NED-10)0.0 Q
1 7 Sweden Nilsson(SWE-1) - Adamsson(SWE-2) - Magnusson(SWE-7) - Karlsson(SWE-8) 0.0 Q
2 7 Belgium LINDEKENS(BEL-4) - VANBUEL(BEL-2) - CEUSTERS(BEL-7) - VAN LAETHEM(BEL-8)0.0 Q
1 8 Spain ABASCAL(ESP-3) - COSTA(ESP-1) - REDONDO(ESP-5) 0.0 Q
2 8 Switzerland Ballat(SUI-1) - Reichmuth(SUI-2) - Schuler(SUI-7) - Wanger(SUI-12) 0.0 Q
1 9 Hong Kong, China LEE(HKG-9) - WONG(HKG-12) - CHUNG(HKG-2) - LI(HKG-4) 0.0 Q
2 9 Argentina Cornaglia(ARG-1) - Murzi(ARG-2) - Tombazzi(ARG-10) - Payalef(ARG-12) 0.0 Q
1 10 Czech Republic Krcalova(CZE-2) - Gerzova(CZE-3) - Vitek(CZE-7) - Zaludek(CZE-10) 0.0
2 10 Singapore Yong(SIN-7) - Lim(SIN-10) - Teo(SIN-1) - Geh(SIN-4) 0.0
1 11 Austria Rogler(AUT-2) - Rott(AUT-3) - Matitz(AUT-8) - Schentz(AUT-10) 0.0
2 Norway Gjermundsen(NOR-2) - Sletten(NOR-3) - Øvergaard(NOR-8) - Alfonso(NOR-7) 0.0 d.n.s.
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ILS LWC Adelaide 2018 - National Teams Open / 21-25/11/2018 

Mixed - EN 41 - Mixed Ocean Lifesaver Relay / over all heats Finale
Heat Place Team Name Points Code
1 1 Australia Miller(AUS-5) - Brown(AUS-4) - Louis(AUS-10) - Bevilacqua(AUS-11) 20.0
1 2 New Zealand Mckenzie(NZL-2) - Doyle(NZL-1) - Taylor(NZL-9) 18.0
1 3 South Africa Billson(RSA-2) - Purchase(RSA-3) - Notten(RSA-7) - Notten(RSA-11) 16.0
1 4 France FABRE (FRA-3) - ORGEVAL(FRA-4) - THOS(FRA-11) - LALANNE(FRA-9) 14.0
1 5 Great Britain PARRY(GBR-8) - ROSEWELL(GBR-9) - CORIN(GBR-2) - MATTHEWS(7-5) 13.0
1 6 USA Paroz(USA-12) - Jackson(USA-5) - O'Neill(USA-9) - Golshahr(USA-11) 12.0
1 7 Italy FERRARI(ITA-4) - CICALI(ITA-6) - LENTINI(ITA-12) - SANNA(ITA-8) 11.0
1 8 Japan Mitsui(JPN-1) - Yukiko(JPN-2) - Nishiyama(JPN-9) 10.0
1 9 Ireland Mooney(IRL-9) - Barrett(IRL-3) - Cahill(IRL-7) - Kelly(IRL-2) 8.0
1 10 Netherlands Schiphorst Preuper(NED-6) - Ras(NED-5) - Van Der Meij(NED-7) - Hazenoot(NED-10)7.0
1 11 Germany Lange(GER-5) - Perling(GER-8) - Strübing(GER-1) 6.0
1 12 Belgium LINDEKENS(BEL-4) - VANBUEL(BEL-2) - CEUSTERS(BEL-7) - VAN LAETHEM(BEL-8)5.0
1 13 Sweden Nilsson(SWE-1) - Adamsson(SWE-2) - Magnusson(SWE-7) - Karlsson(SWE-8) 4.0
1 14 Canada Ferguson(CAN-5) - Hamel(CAN-3) - Dauphin-Laprise(CAN-11) - Elf(CAN-8) 3.0
1 15 Switzerland Ballat(SUI-1) - Reichmuth(SUI-2) - Schuler(SUI-7) - Wanger(SUI-12) 2.0
1 Spain ABASCAL(ESP-3) - COSTA(ESP-1) - REDONDO(ESP-5) 0.0 d.n.s.
1 Argentina Cornaglia(ARG-1) - Murzi(ARG-2) - Tombazzi(ARG-10) - Payalef(ARG-12) 0.0 d.n.s.
1 Hong Kong, China LEE(HKG-9) - WONG(HKG-12) - CHUNG(HKG-2) - LI(HKG-4) 0.0 d.n.s.
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ILS LWC Adelaide 2018 - National Teams Open / 21-25/11/2018 

Mixed - EN 11 - 4 x 50m Mixed Pool Lifesaver Relay / over all heats Round 1

Heat Place Team Name Time Points Code
3 1 Germany Lühr(4) - Zander(2) - Wieck(7) - Laufkötter(9) 1:49,05 0.0 Q
1 2 Italy LEANZA(5) - FERRARI(4) - PARAGALLO(10) - PIRODDI(11) 1:51,35 0.0 Q
2 3 Australia Gillett(1) - Davies(2) - Bell(7) - Davis(8) 1:52,02 0.0 Q
2 4 France FABRE (3) - PERRILLON(10) - WEYDERS(6) - THOS(11) 1:52,28 0.0 Q
2 5 New Zealand Kidd(3) - Doyle(1) - Dawson(8) - Kent(12) 1:52,91 0.0 Q
3 6 Poland Sztandera(5) - Tchórz(3) - Stanielewicz(10) - Kepa(8) 1:53,46 0.0 Q
1 7 Netherlands Van Der Meij(7) - Hutten(2) - Pennings(4) - Stoetzer(12) 1:55,07 0.0 Q
3 8 Spain COSTA(1) - ABASCAL(3) - MAESE(8) - CATALÁ(10) 1:55,49 0.0 Q
2 9 South Africa Billson(2) - Bellingan(4) - Lourens(8) - Binedell(10) 1:56,22 0.0 Q
1 10 Belgium ROMANINI(1) - HEEMELS(6) - CEUSTERS(7) - VAN LAETHEM(8) 1:57,65 0.0 Q
1 11 Japan Hirano(11) - Nishiyama(9) - Mitsui(1) - Yukiko(2) 2:00,69 0.0 Q
3 12 Great Britain WILLIAMS(1) - MACARTNEY(3) - TAYLOR-WALSH(10) - JAGGER(12) 2:00,88 0.0 Q
2 13 Argentina Murzi(2) - Fejoz(3) - Paradiso(8) - Diaz(9) 2:04,42 0.0 Q
3 14 Hong Kong, China LEE(9) - WONG(11) - YUE(3) - LI(4) 2:04,43 0.0 Q
2 15 Austria Brandl(12) - Jacq(11) - Maier(4) - Rott(3) 2:05,15 0.0 Q
2 16 Switzerland Ballat(1) - Freudiger(5) - Lenzlinger(8) - Troxler(9) 2:05,51 0.0 Q
1 17 Ireland Cahill(7) - Mooney(9) - Cahill(1) - Barrett(3) 2:06,76 0.0
1 18 Canada Burton(1) - Walker(4) - Peterson(10) - Elf(8) 2:08,07 0.0
3 19 USA Francis(1) - Modrov(8) - Hemmens(10) - Petersohn(4) 2:08,36 0.0
2 20 Norway Gjermundsen(2) - Knutsen(1) - Øvergaard(8) - Alfonso(7) 2:21,16 0.0
1 21 Singapore Chan(2) - Tan(3) - Mek(8) - Lim(10) 2:38,00 0.0
3 22 Malaysia 2:49,88 0.0
1 Czech Republic Ansorgova(1) - Gerzova(3) - Lhotka(8) - Vavrecka(9) 0.0 DCnn
3 Sweden Magnusson(7) - Karlsson(8) - Nilsson(1) - Adamsson(2) 0.0 DCnn
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ILS LWC Adelaide 2018 - National Teams Open / 21-25/11/2018 

Mixed - EN 11 - 4 x 50m Mixed Pool Lifesaver Relay / over all heats Finale

Heat Place Team Name Time Points Code
A 1 Germany Lühr(4) - Zander(2) - Wieck(7) - Laufkötter(9) 1:47,70 20.0
A 2 Italy LEANZA(5) - FERRARI(4) - PARAGALLO(10) - PIRODDI(11) 1:48,44 18.0
A 3 New Zealand Kidd(3) - Doyle(1) - Dawson(8) - Kent(12) 1:50,29 16.0
A 4 Australia Gillett(1) - Davies(2) - Bell(7) - Davis(8) 1:50,58 14.0
A 5 France FABRE (3) - PERRILLON(10) - WEYDERS(6) - THOS(11) 1:51,42 13.0
A 6 Netherlands Van Der Meij(7) - Hutten(2) - Pennings(4) - Stoetzer(12) 1:53,09 12.0
A 7 Poland Sztandera(5) - Tchórz(3) - Stanielewicz(10) - Kepa(8) 2:00,00 11.0
A 7 Spain COSTA(1) - ABASCAL(3) - MAESE(8) - CATALÁ(10) 2:00,00 11.0
B 9 Great Britain WILLIAMS(1) - MACARTNEY(3) - TAYLOR-WALSH(10) - JAGGER(12) 1:57,09 8.0
B 10 South Africa Billson(2) - Bellingan(4) - Lourens(8) - Binedell(10) 1:57,35 7.0
B 11 Belgium ROMANINI(1) - HEEMELS(6) - CEUSTERS(7) - VAN LAETHEM(8) 1:58,11 6.0
B 12 Japan Hirano(11) - Nishiyama(9) - Mitsui(1) - Yukiko(2) 2:01,51 5.0
B 13 Hong Kong, China LEE(9) - WONG(11) - YUE(3) - LI(4) 2:03,31 4.0
B 14 Switzerland Ballat(1) - Freudiger(5) - Lenzlinger(8) - Troxler(9) 2:03,77 3.0
B 15 Argentina Murzi(2) - Fejoz(3) - Paradiso(8) - Diaz(9) 2:04,13 2.0
B 16 Austria Brandl(12) - Jacq(11) - Maier(4) - Rott(3) 2:05,39 1.0
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ILS LWC Adelaide 2018 - National Teams Open / 21-25/11/2018 

Mixed - EN 22 - SERC / over all heats Finale

Heat Place Team Name Time Points Code
1 1 France BADRE(7) - LALANNE(9) - THOS(11) - VILACECA(12) 20.0
1 2 Japan Mitsui(1) - Nishiyama(9) - Ando(10) - Hirano(11) 18.0
1 3 Australia Davies(2) - Jones(3) - Bell(7) - Davis(8) 16.0
1 4 Ireland Cahill(7) - Mooney(9) - Cahill(1) - Bolger(4) 14.0
1 5 Norway Alfonso(7) - Knutsen(1) - Gjermundsen(2) - Øvergaard(8) 13.0
1 6 Great Britain MACARTNEY(3) - LEWIS(11) - JAGGER(12) - ROSEWELL(9) 12.0
1 7 Denmark Dalsgaard(7) - Kirketerp Møller(8) - Juul(9) - Hougaard Hansen(10) 11.0
1 8 New Zealand Mckenzie(2) - Peat(4) - Beattie(11) - Kent(12) 10.0
1 9 Belgium VANBUEL(2) - CEUSTERS(7) - LECOUTERE(9) - LINDEKENS(4) 8.0
1 10 South Africa Von Bargen(1) - Billson(2) - Corris(6) - Lourens(8) 7.0
1 11 USA O'Neill(9) - Solberg(3) - Burdiak(7) - Paroz(12) 6.0
1 12 Hong Kong, China CHUNG(7) - WONG(12) - WONG(5) - NG(6) 5.0
1 13 Canada Walker(4) - Ferguson(5) - Cook(7) - Peterson(10) 4.0
1 14 Argentina Tombazzi(10) - Paradiso(8) - Beliu(11) - Fejoz(3) 3.0
1 15 Spain ABASCAL(3) - REDONDO(5) - MAESE(8) - ALONSO(11) 2.0
1 16 Sweden Nilsson(1) - Magnusson(7) - Karlsson(8) - Ljungström(9) 1.0
1 17 Czech Republic Ansorgova(1) - Krapackova(4) - Vitek(7) - Vavrecka(9) 0.0
1 18 Austria Loferer(7) - Matitz(8) - Reichmuth(9) - Siller(1) 0.0
1 19 Netherlands Hazenoot(10) - Schiphorst Preuper(6) - Van Der Hoek(3) - Hillebrink(8) 0.0
1 20 Switzerland Abgottspon(10) - Senften(11) - Schuler(7) - Camenzind(4) 0.0
1 21 Singapore Teo(1) - Geh(4) - Yong(7) - Mek(8) 0.0
1 22 Italy SANNA(8) - LENTINI(12) - FERRARI(4) - VOLPINI(1) 0.0
1 23 Portugal Reis(3) - Lopes(8) - Vieira(7) - Santos(9) 0.0
1 24 Germany Wieck(7) - Laufkötter(9) - Grote(3) - Roggenland(12) 0.0
1 25 Sri Lanka Perera(11) - Wijesuriya(4) - Nammuni(8) - Fernando (12) 0.0
1 26 Kenya WABURI  (1) - KINYANJUI (3) - JIBO(11) -  MUGAMBI(2) 0.0
1 27 Malaysia Geh(7) - Chin(10) - Tan(3) - Tham(2) 0.0
1 28 India Visram(7) - Manoj(8) - Anand(9) - Gore(10) 0.0
1 Brazil Batista(7) - Andrade(8) - Pereira(9) - Barreto(10) 0.0 d.n.s.
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